
                                                   

College & Sixth Form Open Events 2023-2024 

 

 The Sixth Form College, Colchester 
www.colchsfc.ac.uk  

 
Wednesday 18th October 2023 - 6.15pm to 9.00pm 
Thursday 19th October 2023 – 6.15pm to 9.00pm 

 
Applications will open online from 20th  

 October 2023 and will close on the 31st January 2024 

 Braintree Sixth Form  
www.braintreesixthform.com  

 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 – 6.00pm to 8.00pm 

 

 Applications will open online from 9th November 2023  

(no closing date) 

Stansted Airport College 
www.stanstedairportcollege.ac.uk 

 
Saturday 14h October 2023 - 10.00am to 2.00pm 
Thursday 25h January 2024– 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Wednesday 1st May 2024 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 

 

Harlow College 
www.harlow-college.ac.uk 

 
Thursday 19th October 2023 - 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Tuesday 13th February 2024 -5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Wednesday 24th April 2024 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 

 

 Colchester Institute  
www.colchester.ac.uk 

Colchester Campus 
Saturday 14th October 2023 – 10.00am to 1.00pm 
Tuesday 17th October 2023 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 
Thursday 19th October 2023 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 

Thursday 25th January 2024 – 5.00pm-8.00pm 

Braintree Campus  
Monday 16th October 2023 – 5.00pm to 8.00pm 

Saturday 4th November 2023 – 10.00am to 1.00pm 
Tuesday 23rd January 2024 – 5.00pm to 7.00pm 

Thursday 9th May 2024 – 5.00pm to 7.00pm 
Apprenticeship Events 

Tuesday 13th February 2024 – 5.00pm to 7.00pm 
Thursday 20th June 2024 – 5.00pm to 7.00pm 

 

Chelmsford College 
www.chelmsford.ac.uk 

Wednesday 11th October 2023– 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Wednesday 15th November 2023– 6.00pm to 8.30pm 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 - 6.00pm to 8.30pm 
Wednesday 19th June 2024– 6.00pm to 8.30pm 

 

Writtle University College 
www.writtle.ac.uk 

Saturday 14th October 2023 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 
Saturday 25th November 2023 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 

Saturday 13th January 2024 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 
Saturday 9th March 2024 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 
Saturday 4th May 2024 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 

Saturday 15th June 2024 – 10.00am to 3.00pm 

 

http://www.colchsfc.ac.uk/
http://www.braintreesixthform.com/
http://www.stanstedairportcollege.ac.uk/
http://www.harlow-college.ac.uk/
http://www.colchester.ac.uk/
http://www.chelmsford.ac.uk/
http://www.writtle.ac.uk/

